A40A40
HOW TO ORDER: A40 - -
1 2
WIRE TO BOARD CONNECTOR
(CRIMP HOUSING)
1.NO. OF CONTACT 2.INSULATOR COLOR
SINGLE ROW
1*2 - 1*20
DUAL ROW
2*2 - 2*20
1.BLACK
PITCH: 2.54mm
Material
Insulator : PBT, grass reingforced, rated UL 94V-0
Crimp Terminal Insertion: A40a
Mating Suggestion: C38, C39, C40 & C41 series.
series.
SPECIFICATIONS
DON CONNEX
ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.
A